2615
2110
2420
2400
2180
2010
2130
2310
2300
2200
2900
2800
2820
2600
2645
2630
2412
2510
2500
2545
2140
2650
2000
2412
2100
2655

1000

Management salaries reflect a spread of 35% to the top of the range.

Town of Los Gatos

Salary Schedule for Town Council and Management
Effective July 1, 2019 (unless otherwise noted)

Class e ) Annual Salary | Annual Salary
Classification Title L. .
Code Minimum Maximum

Assistant Parks & Public Works Director/Town Engineer*

Assistant Town Manager

Chief Building Official

Community Development Director
Community Outreach Coordinator
Deputy Attorney

Economic Vitality Manager

Finance and Budget Manager
Finance Director

Human Resources Director
Information Technology Manager
Library Director

Library Division Manager

Parks & Public Works Director

Parks & Public Works Operations Manager
Parks & Public Works Superintendent
Planning Manager

Police Captain

Police Chief

Police Records & Communication Manager
Senior Administrative Analyst

Senior Civil Engineer

Town Attorney - Council Appointed (Effective 12/12/19)

Town Clerk

Town Manager - Council Appointed (Effective 9/2/19)

Transportation & Mobility Manager

Town Council (Effective 1/1/19)

*Approval of Revised Title June 16, 2020

Updated: June 2020
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W

s

137,631 | $ 185,801
163,599 | $ 220,859
124,687 | $ 168,327
159,609 | $ 215,472
86,092 | $ 116,223
107,517 | $ 145,148
118,678 | $ 160,215
124,687 | $ 168,327
155,716 | $ 210,217
144,598 | $ 195,207
124,687 | $ 168,327
144,598 | $ 195,207
95,029 | $ 128,289
159,605 | $ 215,472
107,517 | $ 145,148
124,687 | $ 168,327
124,687 | $ 168,327
148,213 | $ 200,087
167,689 | $ 226,381
115,783 | $ 156,308
92,711 | $ 125,160
118,678 | $ 160,215

$ 235,000
124,687 | $ 168,327
$ 250,000

115,783 | $ 156,308

$570 Stipend per month, for a

total compensation of $6,840 per

year

ATTACHMENT 3



