Town of Los Gatos Salary Schedule for Town Council and Management Effective July 1, 2019 (unless otherwise noted)

Class	Classification Title	Anr	Annual Salary		Annual Salary	
Code	Classification fitte		Minimum		Maximum	
2615	Assistant Parks & Public Works Director/Town Engineer*	\$	137,631	\$	185,801	
2110	Assistant Town Manager	\$	163,599	\$	220,859	
2420	Chief Building Official	\$	124,687	\$	168,327	
2400	Community Development Director	\$	159,609	\$	215,472	
2180	Community Outreach Coordinator	\$	86,092	\$	116,223	
2010	Deputy Attorney	\$	107,517	\$	145,148	
2130	Economic Vitality Manager	\$	118,678	\$	160,215	
2310	Finance and Budget Manager	\$	124,687	\$	168,327	
2300	Finance Director	\$	155,716	\$	210,217	
2200	Human Resources Director	\$	144,598	\$	195,207	
2900	Information Technology Manager	\$	124,687	\$	168,327	
2800	Library Director	\$	144,598	\$	195,207	
2820	Library Division Manager	\$	95,029	\$	128,289	
2600	Parks & Public Works Director	\$	159,605	\$	215,472	
2645	Parks & Public Works Operations Manager	\$	107,517	\$	145,148	
2630	Parks & Public Works Superintendent	\$	124,687	\$	168,327	
2412	Planning Manager	\$	124,687	\$	168,327	
2510	Police Captain	\$	148,213	\$	200,087	
2500	Police Chief	\$	167,689	\$	226,381	
2545	Police Records & Communication Manager	\$	115,783	\$	156,308	
2140	Senior Administrative Analyst	\$	92,711	\$	125,160	
2650	Senior Civil Engineer	\$	118,678	\$	160,215	
2000	Town Attorney - Council Appointed (Effective 12/12/19)			\$	235,000	
2412	Town Clerk	\$	124,687	\$	168,327	
2100	Town Manager - Council Appointed (Effective 9/2/19)			\$	250,000	
2655	Transportation & Mobility Manager	\$	115,783	\$	156,308	
		\$57	\$570 Stipend per month, for a			
		total	total compensation of \$6,840 per			
1000	Town Council (Effective 1/1/19)		year			

Management salaries reflect a spread of 35% to the top of the range.

Updated: June 2020 ATTACHMENT 3

^{*}Approval of Revised Title June 16, 2020